Trainor Ag Products LLC
5380 State Route 146 E

= P ROD Anna, IL 62906
USA
Sales Order

Dale Korando
2169 Thomas Town Rd. Salesperson Code RK
Jacob, IL 62950 Customer C1413.20
USA Document Date 1/21/26
Due Date 2/15/26
Payment Terms 15th Day of Next Month
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Unit of

Description Location Quantity Measure Unit Price Amount (USD)
Atrazine 4L (2.5G) ANNA 12.50 Gallon 19.26 240.75
Generic Lexar (MB) ANNA 65.00 Gallon 23.50 1,527.50
Generic Simazine (PKG) ANNA 22.50 Gallon 24.96 561.60
ROI BAMB Bor,Amp,PGP,Moly (MB) ANNA 150.00 Gallon 15.90 2,385.00
Veltyma (2.5G) ANNA 5.00 Gallon 325.70 1,628.50
Generic Paraquat (MB) ANNA 80.00 Gallon 18.95 1.516.00
HL Crop 0Oil (2.5G) ANNA 20.00 Gallon 33.00 660.00
AMS 21-0-0-24 (51LB) ANNA 994.50 Pound 0.44 437.58
Authority Supreme (2.5G) ANNA 16.25 Gallon 290.25 4,716.56
Anthem Maxx (2.5G) ANNA 7.50 Gallon 499.94 3,749.55
Fiestar 280 SL (MB) ANNA 90.00 Gallon 23.28 2,095.20
Liquid AMS/NIS ANNA 20.00 Gallon 17.96 359.20
Buccaneer 5 Extra (2.5G) ANNA 80.00 Gallon 17.80 1.424.00
Prosaro Pro 400 SC (2.5G) ANNA 10.00 Gallon 180.03 1,800.30
Helm Star Plus ANNA 6.25 Gallon 113.60 710.00
Generic Harmony ANNA 100.00 Ounce 6.35 635.00
Miravis Top (2.5G) ANNA 35.00 Gallon 162.55 5,689.25
Cryptonyx 360 ANNA 7.50 Gallon 222.24 1,666.80
Subtotal 31,802.79
Sales Tax Amount 0.00
Total (USD) 31,802.79

*** Ship with Aaron Wilson ***
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Phone No. : 618-614-5770 | Email : admin@trainorag.com




Aaron Wilson
Aaron Wilson
PO Box 187
Ava, IL 62907
USA
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Description

Sales Order

Location

Atrazine 4L (2.5G)
Generic Lexar (MB)
Generic Simazine (PKG)
ROI BAMB Bor,Amp,PGP,Moly (MB)
Veltyma (2.5G)

Generic Paraquat (MB)
HL Crop Oil (2.5G)

AMS 21-0-0-24 (51LB)
Authority Supreme (2.5G)
Anthem Maxx (2.5G)
Fiestar 280 SL (MB)
Liquid AMS/NIS
Buccaneer 5 Extra (2.5G)
Prosaro Pro 400 SC (2.5G)
Helm Star Plus

Generic Harmony

Miravis Top (2.5G)
Cryptonyx 360

*** Ship with Dale Korando ***
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ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA

Quantity

Order Number

Salesperson Code

Customer

Document Date

Due Date

Payment Terms

12.50
65.00
22.50
150.00
5.00
80.00
20.00
994.50
16.25
7.50
90.00
20.00
80.00
10.00
6.25
100.00
35.00
7.50

Unit of

Measure Unit Price
Gallon 19.26
Gallon 23.50
Gallon 24.96
Gallon 15.90
Gallon 325.70
Gallon 18.95
Gallon 33.00
Pound 0.44
Gallon 290.25
Gallon 499.94
Gallon 23.28
Gallon 17.96
Gallon 17.80
Gallon 180.03
Gallon 113.60
Ounce 6.35
Gallon 162.55
Gallon 222.24

Subtotal

Sales Tax Amount

Total (USD)

Phone No. : 618-614-5770 | Email : admin@trainorag.com

Trainor Ag Products LLC
5380 State Route 146 E
Anna, IL 62906

USA

SO 8108A
RK
C1413.30
1/21/26
2/15/26

15th Day of Next Month

Amount (USD)

240.75
1,527.50
561.60
2,385.00
1,628.50
1.516.00
660.00
437.58
4,716.56
3,749.55
2,095.20
359.20
1,424.00
1,800.30
710.00
635.00
5,689.25
1,666.80

31,802.79
0.00
31,802.79




